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Residential Program Participation, FYTD
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Commercial & Multifamily Program Participation, FYTD
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Rebates and Incentives Budget, FYTD
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Water Waste/Watering Restrictions Enforcement Activity, FYTD

Warnings Issued and 311 Reports
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Regulated Compliance Program Activity, October
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Total Public Outreach Activity, FYTD

Number of Events Populations Reached
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Total Social Media Activity, FYTD

W Oct
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FY16
429.05
336.04
281.32
280.08

FY17
460.68
338.92
245.93
319.44

Reclaimed Water Usage

FY18
501.02
362.66
261.55
329.80

FY19
616.60
361.47
230.84
284.14
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FY20
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Water Use - Gallons Per Capita Per Day (GPCD)

200
GOAL FY 2024 FY 2029
FY08 170 Total GPCD 119 106
180 Residential GPCD 61 55
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100 5-year Avg GPCD | 10-year GPCD Avg. annual % reduction
baseline goal (FY28) from baseline
125 122 122 126 126 124 106 1.45%
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Multi-Year Daily Water Usage

——2007 "Wet Year" ——2011 "Dry Year" 2021
250.000

200.000 ‘

150.000

‘ f
PnArS T

50.000

Usage, MGD

0.000

qa4
Sny
dag
0
AON
a

Month

Austin

IAJATER RMC Monthly R t — October 2021
sAziTeR




System Water Loss

Historical Water Loss

Loss in

Infrastructure Percent of
Calendar Gallons Gallons Per
- Leakage Index : Total Water
Year (CY) (billions) (ILI) Capita per Day PuUmMDEd
(GPCD) P
2020 8.864 4.44 23 17.87%
2019 7.468 3.91 19 15.57%
2018 7.064 3.84 19.4 15.49%
2017 7.464 4.21 21 16.42%
2016 5.973 3.31 17.1 13.87%

Five & Ten-Year Water Loss Reduction Goals

Historic 5-

Baseline CY 2024 Goal CY 2029 Goal
year Average

Water Loss
(GPCD) 18.9 19.3 11 11
ILI 3.68 3.84 2.6 24
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Lakes Buchanan and Travis Total Combined Storage Projections

25
24 City of Austin Drought
23 . : : : Contingency Plan
#+++ | akes Buchanan and Travis combined conservation storage is
22 managed to a maximum of 1.95 million a-f from May to October Drought Response
21 and 2 million a-f from November to April due to seasonal lake i .
20 level limits for Lake Buchanan Staqe Trquers.
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08
07 — Actual Lake Storage Emergency
06 . Response
0'5 =~ = Wet Conditions (25th percentile) Stage IV:
0.4 = = Median Conditions (50th percentile) PAST ~ FUTURE _Catastrophlc event
including prolonged
EZ — - Dry Conditions (90th percentile) ) drought
0- 1 = = Extreme Dry Conditions (99th percentile)
0.0
Nov 2020 Feb 2021 May 2021 Aug 2021 Nov 2021 Feb 2022 May 2022

Date: Nov. 1, 2021
Note: One acre-foot equals 325,851 gallons

Combined lake stora:ge: 1.613 million acre feet
Combined reservoir total: 80%
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